
T H E  M I N O R S  C A F E
M E N U

Small Breakfast

1 bacon, 1 sausage, 1 egg, beans, tomatoes and toast

Large Breakfast

2 bacon, 2 sausages, 2 egg, beans, tomatoes, hash browns, toast

Vegetarian Breakfast

Sausage, 2 hash brown, egg, beans, tomatoes, toast

American

3 pancakes & maple syrup, 2 sausages, 2 bacon, hash brown, & egg

Extras- Bacon, sausage, egg, tomatoes, beans, hash brown,

mushroom, black pudding. 

 

4.50

 

 

6.00

 

 

4.50

 

 

6.00

 

 

1.00

 

 

 

 

 

B R E A K F A S T



Bacon

Sausage

Egg

Beans on Toast

Egg on Toast

Toast & preserves

Ham

Ham Toastie

Cheese

Cheese Toastie

Tuna mayo

Tuna mayo Toastie

B.L.T

B.L.T Toastie

Egg mayo

Egg mayo Toastie

Cheese & Ham

Cheese & Ham Toastie

3.00

3.00

2.50

3.00

3.00

1.50

3.20

3.50

3.20

3.50

3.50

3.80

3.50

3.80

3.50

3.80

3.50

3.80

S A N D W I C H E S

Plain

Cheese

Beans

Cheese & beans

Tuna

Tuna & Cheese

3.20

3.60

3.60

4.20

4.20

4.70

J A C K E T  P O T A T O E S



Every Thursday Starting 27th January 2022

 

one course- 7.00

Two course- 9.00

 

Week one

 

Roast Chicken & Apple Pie

 

Week two

 

Lasagne, Chips & chocolate brownie

 

Week three

 

Chicken Chasseur, bread & bread and butter pudding

 

Week four

 

Cottage pie, chips, peas & Sticky Toffee pudding

 

Please book to avoid disappointment

 

01746 860004

 

LUNCHTIME SPECIALS



All burgers are served on white baps and meals are served with

chips & beans or peas.

Beef, Chicken, Veg (Single)

Meal

Cheese Burger

Meal

Bacon & Cheese Burger

Meal 

Minor Burger (Bacon, Cheese, Onion Rings)

Meal

 

 

 

3.50

6.00

3.75

6.25

4.25

6.75

4.75

7.00

B U R G E R S  A N D  B U R G E R  M E A L S

P I Z Z A

ALL PIZZAS ARE 5.00 OR 7.50 SERVED WITH CHIPS AND BEANS OR PEAS

 

3 CHEESE MARGARITA

PEPPERONI

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN

HAM & PINEAPPLE

MEDITERRANEAN

VEGETABLE

Onion Rings

Chips

Cheesy Chips

2 Bread & Butter

2.00

2.50

3.50

1.75

S I D E S



All meals are served with chips & beans or peas.

Cod

Scampi

 

 

 

6.00

6.00

M E A L S

All meals are served with chips or mash & beans or peas.

All meals also come with squash and an Ice lolly or Jelly

1 Sausage

2 Fish Finger

Chicken Nuggets

 

 

4.50

4.50

4.50

C H I L D R E N S

Chocolate Brownie

Hot Chocolate Sponge Pudding

Hot Sticky Toffee Pudding

Assorted Cakes

Biscuits

3.00

3.00

3.00

1.50

0.50

D E S S E R T S



Instant Coffee

Tea

Speciality Tea

Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Syrup 

Caramel

Vanilla

Hot Chocolate

Deluxe Hot Chocolate w/ cream, syrup & Marshmallows

Cans of pop

Squash- Orange or Blackcurrant

Fruit Juice- Apple or Orange

Milkshakes 

Served with squirty cream & a topping of either rainbow drops, or

sprinkles.

Strawberry

Banana

Chocolate 

1.50

1.20

1.50

 

1.50

2.00

2.50

2.50

2.50

 

0.30

 

 

 

2.50

3.20

 

1.00

0.50

1.00

 

 

SMALL 2.00

LARGE 2.50

 

 

 

D R I N K S


