THE MINORS CAFE

MENU

BREAKFAST

4.50

Small Breakfast

mushroom, black pudding.

1 bacon, 1 sausage, 1 egg, beans, tomatoes and toast	
Large Breakfast	6.00
2 bacon, 2 sausages, 2 egg, beans, tomatoes, hash browns, toast	
Vegetarian Breakfast	4.50
Sausage, 2 hash brown, egg, beans, tomatoes, toast	
American	6.00
3 pancakes & maple syrup, 2 sausages, 2 bacon, hash brown, & egg	
Extras- Bacon, sausage, egg, tomatoes, beans, hash brown,	1.00

SANDWICHES

Bacon	3.00
Sausage	3.00
Egg	2.50
Beans on Toast	3.00
Egg on Toast	3.00
Toast & preserves	1.50
Ham	3.20
Ham Toastie	3.50
Cheese	3.20
Cheese Toastie	3.50
Tuna mayo	3.50
Tuna mayo Toastie	3.80
B.L.T	3.50
B.L.T Toastie	3.80
Egg mayo	3.50
Egg mayo Toastie	3.80
Cheese & Ham	3.50
Cheese & Ham Toastie	3.80

JACKET POTATOES

Plain	3.20
Cheese	3.60
Beans	3.60
Cheese & beans	4.20
Tuna	4.20
Tuna & Cheese	4.70

LUNCHTIME SPECIALS

Every Thursday Starting 27th January 2022

one course- 7.00

Two course- 9.00

Week one

Roast Chicken & Apple Pie

Week two

Lasagne, Chips & chocolate brownie

Week three

Chicken Chasseur, bread & bread and butter pudding

Week four

Cottage pie, chips, peas & Sticky Toffee pudding

Please book to avoid disappointment

01746 860004

BURGERS AND BURGER MEALS

All burgers are served on white baps and meals are served with chips & beans or peas.

Beef, Chicken, Veg (Single)	3.50
Meal	6.00
Cheese Burger	3.75
Meal	6.25
Bacon & Cheese Burger	4.25
Meal	6.75
Minor Burger (Bacon, Cheese, Onion Rings)	4.75
Meal	7.00

PIZZA

ALL PIZZAS ARE 5.00 OR 7.50 SERVED WITH CHIPS AND BEANS OR PEAS

3 CHEESE MARGARITA
PEPPERONI
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN
HAM & PINEAPPLE
MEDITERRANEAN
VEGETABLE

SIDES

Onion Rings	2.00
Chips	2.50
Cheesy Chips	3.50
2 Bread & Butter	1.75

MEALS

All meals are served with chips & beans or peas.

_			
	\sim	\sim	
	u	u	

Scampi	6.00
	6.00

CHILDRENS

All meals are served with chips or mash & beans or peas.	
All meals also come with squash and an Ice lolly or Jelly	
1 Sausage	4.50
2 Fish Finger	4.50
Chicken Nuggets	4.50

DESSERTS

Chocolate Brownie	3.00
Hot Chocolate Sponge Pudding	3.00
Hot Sticky Toffee Pudding	3.00
Assorted Cakes	1.50
Biscuits	0.50

DRINKS

Instant Coffee	1.50
Tea	1.20
Speciality Tea	1.50
Espresso	1.50
Americano	2.00
Cappuccino	2.50
Latte	2.50
Flat White	2.50
Syrup	0.30
Caramel	
Vanilla	
	0.50
Hot Chocolate	2.50
Deluxe Hot Chocolate w/ cream, syrup & Marshmallows	3.20
	1.00
Cans of pop	1.00 0.50
Squash- Orange or Blackcurrant	1.00
Fruit Juice- Apple or Orange	1.00
Milkshakes	SMALL 2.00
Served with squirty cream & a topping of either rainbow drops, or	LARGE 2.50
sprinkles.	
Strawberry	
Banana	

Chocolate